
Position Staff Member E-Mail Room #

Principal Jessica Gomez Jessica_Gomez@cjusd.net Office 

Assistant Principal Veronica Rodriguez Veronica_Rodriguez@cjusd.net Office 

Office Manager Rosie Guzman Rosario_Guzman@cjusd.net Office

Teacher on Assignment Tamra Baragry Tamra_Baragry@cjusd.net 2A

Teacher on Assignment Sherry Norberg Sherry_Norberg@cjusd.net 4

Teacher on Assignment Robin Urquhart Robin_Urquhart@cjusd.net 28

Transitional Kindergarten Cindi Viero Cindi_Viero@cjusd.net 34

Kindergarten Teacher Joaquina Camacho Joaquina_Camacho@cjusd.net 36

Kindergarten Teacher Ana Peters Ana_Peters@cjusd.net 37

Kindergarten Teacher Cydney Cornejo Cydney_Cornejo@cjusd.net 38

Kindergarten Teacher Ursula Eatinger Ursula_Eatinger@cjusd.net 39

1st Grade Teacher Martiza Gonzalez Maritza_Gonzalez@cjusd.net 30

1st Grade Teacher Cindy Visoso Cindy_Visoso@cjusd.net 32

1st Grade Teacher Arlene Roper Arlene_Roper@cjusd.net 33

1st Grade Teacher Victoria Sexton Victoria_Sexton@cjusd.net 35

2nd Grade Teacher Janice Swanson Janice_Swanson@cjusd.net 25

2nd Grade Teacher Natalie Francisco Natalie_Francisco@cjusd.net 27

2nd Grade Teacher Ronell Sheafer Ronell_Sheafer@cjsusd.net 22

2nd Grade Teacher Tammie Brower Tammie_Brower@cjusd.net 31

3rd Grade Teacher Adriana Jasso Adriana_Jasso@cjusd.net 21

3rd Grade Teacher Noha Okpara Noha_Okpara@cjusd.net 23

3rd Grade Teacher Lyubov Coffey (GATE) Lyubov_Coffey@cjusd.net 24

3rd Grade Teacher Baber Choudhry Baber_Choudhry@cjusd.net 29

4th Grade Teacher John Hoang John_Hoang@cjusd.net 18

4th Grade Teacher Celeste Camacho Celeste_Camacho@cjusd.net 15

4th Grade Teacher Shavawn Kurzweil (GATE) Shavawn_Kurzweil@cjusd.net 16

4th Grade Teacher Sandra Vasquez (GATE) Sandra_Vasquez@cjusd.net 17

5th Grade Teacher Maurine Deen Maurine_Deen@cjusd.net 5

5th Grade Teacher Wendy Naddour (GATE) Awenda_Naddour@cjusd.net 6

5th Grade Teacher Liza Morales (GATE) Liza_Morales@cjusd.net 7

5th Grade Teacher James Ayala James_Ayala@cjusd.net 8

6th Grade Teacher Yaeko Nomura (GATE) Rosalba_Nomura@cjusd.net 9

6th Grade Teacher Stephanie McFadden (GATE) Stephanie_Mcfadden@cjusd.net 10

6th Grade Teacher Idalia Lizarraga Idalia_Lizarraga@cjusd.net 11

6th Grade Teacher Helen Connolly Helen_Connolly@cjusd.net 12

Special Education Teacher Cynthia Rodriguez Cynthia_Rodriguez@cjusd.net 20

Special Education Teacher Jennifer Alvarado Jennifer_Alvarado@cjusd.net 20

Counselor Denise Cervera Denise_Cervera@cjusd.net Counseling Office

Psychologist Marcela Jaime Marcela_Jaime@cjusd.net Psychologist Office 

Office Assistant/Attendance Griselda Covarrubias Griselda_Covarrubias@cjusd.net Office

Health Assistant Diane Miller Diane_Miller@cjusd.net Office

Project Office Assistant Tracy Maddox Tracy_Maddox@cjusd.net Office 

Library Media Specialist Margie Ewing Margaret_Ewing@cjusd.net Libarary 

ThinkTogether Jaqueline Romo Jaqueline_Romo@cjusd.net 28

Cafeteria Manager Priscilla Macias Birney_Cafeteria@cjusd.net Cafeteria 
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